
Cadet Circuit Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
12.11.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee female

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Martin Schreiber
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
12.11.2017 15:52

1 / 5

Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.15 yes

        VANDINGENEN, Aube <   Team
Manager

       

        ROMMES Noelia BEL CE Charlemagne 2003 R F      

        WASIAK Axelle BEL Flanders Fencing 2001 R F      

        BEKEN Solane BEL 2001 L F      

        VANDINGENEN Aube BEL Catena 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR BELARUS 1.16 yes

        DZEKEVICH, Katsiaryna <   Team
Manager

       

        DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 2002 R F      

        MIKHALEVICH Anhelina BLR 2001 R F      

        ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 2003 R F      

        KUZMICH Aliaksandra BLR 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.8 yes

        MEELIS, Loit <   Team
Manager

       

        SKOBLOV Sandra EST IREM 2001 L F      

        PALK Madli EST En Garde Haapsalu 2003 R F      

        TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST En Garde Haapsalu 2001 R F      

ESTONIA 2 1.26 yes

        MEELIS, Loit <   Team
Manager

       

        SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST En Garde Haapsalu 2001 R F      

        TRUUSE Gabriela EST Pohjakotkas 2004 L F      

        LAGE Getter EST Tallinna Mook 2002 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.23 yes

        JAAKKOLA, Outi <   Team
Manager

       

        TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE 2002 R F      

        JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM 2001 L F      

        RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN HFM 2001 R F      

        PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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FRA FRANCE 1.13 yes

        CARRE, Fréderic <   Team
Manager

       

        BOUSFIHA Chloe FRA 16 MONTPEL UC 2002 R F      

        MBIIM Solene FRA 28 LEVALLOIS 2001 L F      

        DAURAT Carla FRA 25 RAMONVILLE 2001 F      

        VARELLAS Ochana FRA 12 CAYENNE CE 2004 R F      

FRANCE 2 1.28 yes

        ROBIN, Richard <   Team
Manager

       

        PINIER Clementine FRA 25 ESCRIME RODEZ
AVEYRON

2002 F      

        CREPIN Daphne FRA DOUAI CE 2001 R F      

        MARGRY Emma FRA ABBEVILLE 2002 R F      

        KELLER Camille FRA 17 ST AVOLD MJC 2001 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.19 yes

        STEIN, Philipp <   Team
Manager

       

        KIRSCHNER Elena GER NR Fechtzentrum Solingen
e.V.

2002 R F      

        GREUL Kerstin GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2002 R F      

        GÖDDE Ella GER NR OFC Bonn 2001 R F      

        FRIEDERICH Adriana GER NR OFC Bonn 2001 R F      

GERMANY 2 1.32 yes

        SZEGEDI, Zoltan <   Team
Manager

       

        LOH Pauline GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2001 R F      

        KINDEL Rabea GER NR Fechtzentrum Solingen
e.V.

2002 R F      

        ZITTEL Alexandra GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004 R F      

        ZERRWECK Lina GER BN Fechtverein Heidelberg 2004 L F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 



Cadet Circuit Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
12.11.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee female

Team

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Martin Schreiber
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
12.11.2017 15:52

3 / 5

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender
Seeding
rank

License present

ITA ITALY 1.5 yes

        LOMBARDI, Marta <   Team
Manager

       

        PIZZINI Alessia ITA CDS Ravennate 2001 L F      

        ROSSATTI Emilia ITA AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001 R F      

        KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA ASDGS Pietro Giannone 2001 R F      

        LOMBARDI Marta ITA CUS Pavia Scherma 2001 R F      

ITALY 2 1.31 yes

        PIERACCIANI, Alice <   Team
Manager

       

        MACCAGNO Carola ITA TOISE 2003 R F      

        PIERACCIANI Alice ITA Pro Novara Scherma 2002 R F      

        BILLI Sofia ITA RALUG 2002 L F      

        CONSONNI Ginevra ITA TOISE 2001 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.7 yes

        SATO, Kotomi <   Team
Manager

       

        SATO Kotomi JPN 2001 L F      

        ITO Rin JPN 2002 R F      

        ICHIGATANI Ai JPN 2002 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.17 yes

        MADYRISKA-TERCIAK,
Anna

<   Team
Manager

       

        KLASIK Alicja POL RMKS Rybnik 2004 R F      

        JANELLI Zofia POL KS Szpada Wroclaw 2002 L F      

        ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL RMKS Rybnik 2003 R F      

        PEKALA Beata POL RMKS Rybnik 2002 F      

POLAND 2 1.41 yes

        MARKOWSKA, Natalia <   Team
Manager

       

        GWOZDZ Julia POL Bytomskie Towarzystwo
Szermiercze

2002 F      

        MARUCHA Weronika POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2001 L F      

        KWIECIEN Julia POL Muszkieter Gliwice 2001 R F      

        STASZULONEK Karolina POL Piast Gliwice 2002 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
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ROU ROMANIA 1.2 yes

        LEONTE, Mihaela <   Team
Manager

       

        ENACHE Talida ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001 R F      

        LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2001 R F      

        GHICA Andrada ROU ACS Stesial 2003 R F      

        CONSTANTINESCU
Cristina

ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002 R F      

ROMANIA 2 1.21 yes

        MOROIANU, Bianca <   Team
Manager

       

        MOROIANU Bianca ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2003 R F      

        MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU ACS Stesial 2003 R F      

        ZOTA Diana ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2003 R F      

        DURAU Claudia ROU LPS Craiova 2001 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1 1.4 yes

        BAVUGE KHABIMANA,
Milen

<   Team
Manager

       

        VOROBEVA Anastasiia RUS 2002 R F      

        BAVUGE KHABIMANA
Milen

RUS 2001 R F      

        MINNULLINA Ella RUS National team 2002 R F      

        GZYUNOVA Anna RUS National team 2002 R F      

RUSSIA 2 1.12 yes

        BALYAGINA, Anastasiya <   Team
Manager

       

        BUNAKOVA Maria RUS 2001 R F      

        BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS National team 2002 R F      

        POPOVA Polina RUS National team 2001 R F      

        KHOROSHEVA
Anastasiya

RUS National team 2001 R F      

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

SIN SINGAPORE 1.9999 yes

        TAN, Veralyn Chou Xin <   Team
Manager

       

        SELAMAT Siti
Nursuhailah

SIN SSP 2002 R F      

        TAN Veralyn Chou Xin SIN SSP 2001 F      

        TAN Aaliyaa Shu Qi SIN SSP 2002 R F      

        YU Sihan CHN SSP 2001 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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SUI SWITZERLAND 1.6 yes

        CERUTTI, F. <   Team
Manager

       

        BOUILLANT Audrey SUI CAL Lausanne 2002 R F      

        VILLIGER Elin SUI ZFC Zürich 2001 R F      

        ROMEO Virginia SUI LUG Lugano 2002 R F      

        GABUTTI Emilie SUI SAL Lugano 2002 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.3 yes

        SADOVA, Dariia <   Team
Manager

       

        CHAVIGNY Sophie UKR KIEW 2003 R F      

        CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR KIEW 2002 R F      

        MAZUR Yeva UKR Khmelnitskiy 2003 R F      

        SADOVA Dariia UKR Khmelnitskiy 2002 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

14 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 266.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

2. 1 003 232.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

3. 1 004 224.0 RUS RUSSIA 1 yes

4. 1 005 208.0 ITA ITALY yes

5. 1 006 167.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

6. 1 007 160.0 JPN JAPAN yes

7. 1 008 150.0 EST ESTONIA yes

8. 1 012 112.0 RUS RUSSIA 2 yes

9. 1 013 106.0 FRA FRANCE yes

10. 1 015 100.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

11. 1 016 92.0 BLR BELARUS yes

12. 1 017 90.0 POL POLAND yes

13. 1 019 85.0 GER GERMANY yes

14. 1 021 74.0 ROU ROMANIA 2 yes

15. 1 023 68.0 FIN FINLAND yes

16. 1 026 56.0 EST ESTONIA 2 yes

17. 1 028 53.0 FRA FRANCE 2 yes

18. 1 031 46.0 ITA ITALY 2 yes

19. 1 032 44.0 GER GERMANY 2 yes

20. 1 041 27.0 POL POLAND 2 yes

T 9 000 SIN SINGAPORE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Uwe Neder - Wettkampfmanager DFeB
Hans-Joachim Hauch - Ausrichter

Mariusz Strzalka - Nachwuchsbundestrainer DFeB
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Format

Participants 21 Participants

1 Direktausscheidung
12.11. 08:30

Table of 32 with place 1-16

21 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 266.0

2 UKR UKRAINE 2 3 232.0

3 RUS RUSSIA 1 2 4 224.0

4 ITA ITALY 2 5 208.0

5 SUI SWITZERLAND 2 6 167.0

6 JPN JAPAN 2 7 160.0

7 EST ESTONIA 2 8 150.0

8 RUS RUSSIA 2 2 12 112.0

9 FRA FRANCE 2 13 106.0

10 BEL BELGIUM 2 15 100.0

11 BLR BELARUS 2 16 92.0

12 POL POLAND 2 17 90.0

13 GER GERMANY 2 19 85.0

14 ROU ROMANIA 2 2 21 74.0

15 FIN FINLAND 2 23 68.0

16 EST ESTONIA 2 2 26 56.0

17 FRA FRANCE 2 2 28 53.0

18 ITA ITALY 2 2 31 46.0

19 GER GERMANY 2 2 32 44.0

20 POL POLAND 2 2 41 27.0

21 SIN SINGAPORE 2 9999



Cadet Circuit Kneipp Cup

Heidenheim (GER)
12.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee female

Team

U17

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Martin Schreiber

 FE_FIE_0021Document ID:
12.11.2017 15:52

1 / 4

B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

1 ROMANIA ROU

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 2 Sun 08:30

17 FRANCE 2 FRA V 45

16 ESTONIA 2 EST D 33

  R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

 

9 FRANCE FRA

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 RUSSIA 2 RUS

 

 

5 SWITZERLAND SUI

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 4 Sun 08:30

21 SINGAPORE SIN D 42

12 POLAND POL V 45

  R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / SAVCHENKO Tetyana (UKR)

  Piste 17 Sun 08:30

13 GERMANY GER V 45

20 POLAND 2 POL D 38

  R: YETTOU Camille (BEL) / AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 ITALY ITA

 

Piste 2 Sun 09:45

ROMANIA ROU V 45

FRANCE 2 (17) FRA D 31

R: SAVCHENKO Tetyana (UKR) / YETTOU Camille (BEL)

Piste 3 Sun 09:45

FRANCE FRA D 34

RUSSIA 2 RUS V 45

R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / PTAK Marek (POL)

Piste 4 Sun 09:45

SWITZERLAND SUI D 31

POLAND POL V 45

R: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN) / BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

Piste 17 Sun 09:45

GERMANY GER D 31

ITALY ITA V 45

R: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST) / CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)
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B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16    
 

3 RUSSIA 1 RUS

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 11 Sun 08:30

19 GERMANY 2 GER V 43

14 ROMANIA 2 ROU D 42

 
R: STAMBROUSKAYA Alina (BLR) / DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice
(ITA)

 

11 BELARUS BLR

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 JAPAN JPN

 

 

7 ESTONIA EST

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 BELGIUM BEL

 

  Piste 15 Sun 08:30

15 FINLAND FIN D 32

18 ITALY 2 ITA V 45

  R: PTAK Marek (POL) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 UKRAINE UKR

 

Piste 10 Sun 09:45

RUSSIA 1 RUS V 45

GERMANY 2 (19) GER D 34

R: ARGENTI Laura (ITA) / AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

Piste 11 Sun 09:45

BELARUS BLR V 34

JAPAN JPN D 29

R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

Piste 13 Sun 09:45

ESTONIA EST V 45

BELGIUM BEL D 38

R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

Piste 15 Sun 09:45

ITALY 2 (18) ITA D 39

UKRAINE UKR V 45

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 4 Sun 12:15

RUSSIA 2 (8) RUS V 45

POLAND (12) POL D 39

R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER) / CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)

Piste 5 Sun 12:15

BELARUS (11) BLR D 24

UKRAINE UKR V 45

R: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA) / ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:00

1 ROMANIA ROU V 45

8 RUSSIA 2 RUS D 43

  R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:00

5 POLAND (12) POL D 31

4 ITALY ITA V 45

  R: PIPART Adeline (FRA) / BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:00

3 RUSSIA 1 RUS V 39

6 BELARUS (11) BLR D 28

  R: ARGENTI Laura (ITA) / PTAK Marek (POL)

  Piste 5 Sun 11:00

7 ESTONIA EST V 45

2 UKRAINE UKR D 36

  R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

Piste 2 Sun 12:15

ROMANIA ROU V 45

ITALY ITA D 40

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)

Piste 3 Sun 12:15

RUSSIA 1 RUS V 45

ESTONIA (7) EST D 40

R: BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA) / PIPART Adeline (FRA)

Piste 17 Sun 15:00

ROMANIA ROU D 34

RUSSIA 1 (3) RUS V 44

R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER) / PIPART Adeline (FRA)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 4 Sun 13:30

1 RUSSIA 2 (8) RUS V 45

2 UKRAINE UKR D 35

  R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

  Piste 5 Sun 13:30

1 POLAND (12) POL V 45

2 BELARUS (11) BLR D 33

  R: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA) / YETTOU Camille (BEL)

  Piste 17 Sun 13:30

1 ITALY (4) ITA V 45

2 ESTONIA (7) EST D 27

  R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER) / BEUGNETTE Mathieu (FRA)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste 13 Sun 12:15

FRANCE 2 (17) FRA D 42

GERMANY (13) GER V 45

R: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST) / AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

Piste 15 Sun 12:15

JAPAN (6) JPN D 28

BELGIUM (10) BEL V 44

R: PTAK Marek (POL) / STAMBROUSKAYA Alina (BLR)

  Piste 10 Sun 11:00

1 FRANCE 2 (17) FRA D 33

8 FRANCE (9) FRA V 45

  R: LEBEDEV Eduard (EST) / SAVCHENKO Tetyana (UKR)

  Piste 11 Sun 11:00

5 SWITZERLAND SUI V 45

4 GERMANY (13) GER D 33

  R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU) / YETTOU Camille (BEL)

  Piste 13 Sun 11:00

3 GERMANY 2 (19) GER V 40

6 JAPAN JPN D 33

  R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / STAMBROUSKAYA Alina (BLR)

  Piste 15 Sun 11:00

7 BELGIUM (10) BEL D 34

2 ITALY 2 (18) ITA V 45

  R: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN) / ETTENGRUBER Marcel (GER)

Piste 10 Sun 12:15

FRANCE (9) FRA V 29

SWITZERLAND (5) SUI D 28

R: YETTOU Camille (BEL) / PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN)

Piste 11 Sun 12:15

GERMANY 2 (19) GER D 22

ITALY 2 (18) ITA V 43

R: SAVCHENKO Tetyana (UKR) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

Piste 10 Sun 13:30

FRANCE (9) FRA V 44

ITALY 2 (18) ITA D 37

R: ECKL Kristin (GER) / LEBEDEV Eduard (EST)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste 3 Sun 13:30

1 GERMANY (13) GER V 45

2 BELGIUM (10) BEL D 39

  R: STAMBROUSKAYA Alina (BLR) / SAVCHENKO Tetyana (UKR)

  Piste 15 Sun 13:30

1 FRANCE 2 (17) FRA V 44

2 JAPAN (6) JPN D 38

  R: ARGENTI Laura (ITA) / AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

  Piste 11 Sun 13:30

1 SWITZERLAND (5) SUI D 40

2 GERMANY 2 (19) GER V 45

  R: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (FIN) / PTAK Marek (POL)
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Direktausscheidung

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 2 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani, FIN

ESTONIA 2 33 45 FRANCE 2

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida 0 0 0 0 KELLER Camille

LAGE Getter 3 3 2 2 MARGRY Emma

TRUUSE Gabriela 3 6 5 3 CREPIN Daphne

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida 5 11 10 5 MARGRY Emma

TRUUSE Gabriela 3 14 19 9 KELLER Camille

LAGE Getter 2 16 23 4 CREPIN Daphne

TRUUSE Gabriela 5 21 30 7 MARGRY Emma

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida 5 26 38 8 CREPIN Daphne

LAGE Getter 7 33 45 7 KELLER Camille

08:30 | Piste 4 R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / SAVCHENKO Tetyana, UKR

POLAND 45 42 SINGAPORE

JANELLI Zofia 3 3 3 3 YU Sihan

KLASIK Alicja 5 8 10 7 SELAMAT Siti Nursuhailah

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 3 11 15 5 TAN Veralyn Chou Xin

JANELLI Zofia 8 19 20 5 SELAMAT Siti Nursuhailah

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 25 25 5 YU Sihan

KLASIK Alicja 4 29 26 1 TAN Veralyn Chou Xin

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 35 32 6 SELAMAT Siti Nursuhailah

JANELLI Zofia 5 40 37 5 TAN Veralyn Chou Xin

KLASIK Alicja 5 45 42 5 YU Sihan

08:30 | Piste 17 R: YETTOU Camille, BEL / AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI

POLAND 2 38 45 GERMANY

STASZULONEK Karolina 4 4 5 5 GÖDDE Ella

KWIECIEN Julia 4 8 10 5 FRIEDERICH Adriana

MARUCHA Weronika 2 10 12 2 GREUL Kerstin

KWIECIEN Julia 9 19 20 8 GÖDDE Ella

STASZULONEK Karolina 3 22 22 2 GREUL Kerstin

MARUCHA Weronika 3 25 27 5 FRIEDERICH Adriana

KWIECIEN Julia 3 28 29 2 GREUL Kerstin

MARUCHA Weronika 4 32 36 7 GÖDDE Ella

STASZULONEK Karolina 6 38 45 9 FRIEDERICH Adriana
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08:30 | Piste 11 R: STAMBROUSKAYA Alina, BLR / DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice,
ITA

ROMANIA 2 42 43 GERMANY 2

MOROIANU Bianca 4 4 5 5 KINDEL Rabea

ZOTA Diana 6 10 8 3 LOH Pauline

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 3 13 12 4 ZERRWECK Lina

ZOTA Diana 5 18 14 2 KINDEL Rabea

MOROIANU Bianca 4 22 17 3 ZERRWECK Lina

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 8 30 24 7 LOH Pauline

ZOTA Diana 3 33 31 7 ZERRWECK Lina

MELINTESCU Ana Maria 5 38 37 6 ZITTEL Alexandra

MOROIANU Bianca 4 42 43 6 LOH Pauline

08:30 | Piste 15 R: PTAK Marek, POL / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

ITALY 2 45 32 FINLAND

PIERACCIANI Alice 5 5 4 4 RITAKALLIO Rilla

BILLI Sofia 5 10 10 6 JAAKKOLA Outi

MACCAGNO Carola 3 13 12 2 PÖYSTI Laura

BILLI Sofia 3 16 14 2 RITAKALLIO Rilla

PIERACCIANI Alice 9 25 18 4 PÖYSTI Laura

MACCAGNO Carola 5 30 21 3 JAAKKOLA Outi

CONSONNI Ginevra 5 35 24 3 TERHO Liisa

MACCAGNO Carola 5 40 29 5 RITAKALLIO Rilla

PIERACCIANI Alice 5 45 32 3 JAAKKOLA Outi

Table of 16

09:45 | Piste 2 R: SAVCHENKO Tetyana, UKR / YETTOU Camille, BEL

FRANCE 2 31 45 ROMANIA

KELLER Camille 3 3 5 5 ENACHE Talida

MARGRY Emma 3 6 10 5 LEONTE Mihaela

CREPIN Daphne 1 7 14 4 GHICA Andrada

MARGRY Emma 2 9 18 4 ENACHE Talida

KELLER Camille 9 18 24 6 GHICA Andrada

CREPIN Daphne 2 20 30 6 LEONTE Mihaela

MARGRY Emma 7 27 34 4 GHICA Andrada

CREPIN Daphne 2 29 40 6 ENACHE Talida

KELLER Camille 2 31 45 5 LEONTE Mihaela

09:45 | Piste 3 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / PTAK Marek, POL

RUSSIA 2 45 34 FRANCE

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 5 5 2 2 VARELLAS Ochana

KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya 5 10 7 5 MBIIM Solene

POPOVA Polina 2 12 7 0 DAURAT Carla

KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya 8 20 12 5 VARELLAS Ochana

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 5 25 14 2 DAURAT Carla

POPOVA Polina 5 30 19 5 MBIIM Solene

KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya 5 35 21 2 DAURAT Carla

POPOVA Polina 5 40 28 7 VARELLAS Ochana

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 5 45 34 6 MBIIM Solene
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09:45 | Piste 4 R: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani, FIN / BEUGNETTE Mathieu, FRA

POLAND 45 31 SWITZERLAND

KLASIK Alicja 3 3 3 3 VILLIGER Elin

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 9 7 4 GABUTTI Emilie

JANELLI Zofia 0 9 8 1 ROMEO Virginia

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 7 16 15 7 VILLIGER Elin

KLASIK Alicja 3 19 15 0 ROMEO Virginia

JANELLI Zofia 3 22 17 2 GABUTTI Emilie

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 9 31 24 7 ROMEO Virginia

JANELLI Zofia 9 40 26 2 VILLIGER Elin

KLASIK Alicja 5 45 31 5 GABUTTI Emilie

09:45 | Piste 17 R: LEBEDEV Eduard, EST / CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU

ITALY 45 31 GERMANY

PIZZINI Alessia 5 5 3 3 FRIEDERICH Adriana

LOMBARDI Marta 3 8 6 3 KIRSCHNER Elena

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 7 15 10 4 GÖDDE Ella

PIZZINI Alessia 5 20 12 2 KIRSCHNER Elena

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 5 25 13 1 FRIEDERICH Adriana

LOMBARDI Marta 5 30 17 4 GÖDDE Ella

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 5 35 19 2 KIRSCHNER Elena

ROSSATTI Emilia 5 40 26 7 GÖDDE Ella

LOMBARDI Marta 5 45 31 5 FRIEDERICH Adriana

09:45 | Piste 10 R: ARGENTI Laura, ITA / AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI

GERMANY 2 34 45 RUSSIA 1

LOH Pauline 2 2 1 1 GZYUNOVA Anna

ZITTEL Alexandra 3 5 5 4 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

ZERRWECK Lina 6 11 15 10 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

ZITTEL Alexandra 0 11 18 3 GZYUNOVA Anna

LOH Pauline 5 16 23 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

ZERRWECK Lina 2 18 30 7 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

ZITTEL Alexandra 5 23 35 5 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

ZERRWECK Lina 5 28 40 5 GZYUNOVA Anna

LOH Pauline 6 34 45 5 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

09:45 | Piste 11 R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice, ITA

JAPAN 29 34 BELARUS

ICHIGATANI Ai 2 2 3 3 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna

SATO Kotomi 4 6 5 2 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

ITO Rin 4 10 11 6 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

ICHIGATANI Ai 0 10 11 0 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

ITO Rin 7 17 19 8 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna

SATO Kotomi 3 20 21 2 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

ITO Rin 3 23 25 4 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

ICHIGATANI Ai 1 24 29 4 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

SATO Kotomi 5 29 34 5 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
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09:45 | Piste 13 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

BELGIUM 38 45 ESTONIA

WASIAK Axelle 3 3 2 2 SKOBLOV Sandra

BEKEN Solane 6 9 10 8 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

VANDINGENEN Aube 2 11 13 3 PALK Madli

BEKEN Solane 6 17 19 6 SKOBLOV Sandra

WASIAK Axelle 5 22 21 2 PALK Madli

VANDINGENEN Aube 4 26 30 9 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

BEKEN Solane 3 29 35 5 PALK Madli

VANDINGENEN Aube 1 30 40 5 SKOBLOV Sandra

WASIAK Axelle 8 38 45 5 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

09:45 | Piste 15 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

UKRAINE 45 39 ITALY 2

MAZUR Yeva 3 3 2 2 MACCAGNO Carola

SADOVA Dariia 7 10 5 3 CONSONNI Ginevra

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 15 10 5 PIERACCIANI Alice

MAZUR Yeva 5 20 18 8 CONSONNI Ginevra

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 25 20 2 MACCAGNO Carola

SADOVA Dariia 5 30 21 1 PIERACCIANI Alice

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 3 33 29 8 BILLI Sofia

MAZUR Yeva 7 40 35 6 PIERACCIANI Alice

SADOVA Dariia 5 45 39 4 MACCAGNO Carola
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Table 9-16

11:00 | Piste 10 R: LEBEDEV Eduard, EST / SAVCHENKO Tetyana, UKR

FRANCE 45 33 FRANCE 2

MBIIM Solene 5 5 1 1 KELLER Camille

VARELLAS Ochana 5 10 3 2 CREPIN Daphne

DAURAT Carla 4 14 6 3 PINIER Clementine

MBIIM Solene 6 20 9 3 CREPIN Daphne

DAURAT Carla 2 22 15 6 KELLER Camille

VARELLAS Ochana 7 29 23 8 PINIER Clementine

DAURAT Carla 6 35 25 2 CREPIN Daphne

MBIIM Solene 2 37 27 2 PINIER Clementine

VARELLAS Ochana 8 45 33 6 KELLER Camille

11:00 | Piste 11 R: CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU / YETTOU Camille, BEL

GERMANY 33 45 SWITZERLAND

FRIEDERICH Adriana 5 5 3 3 ROMEO Virginia

GREUL Kerstin 2 7 6 3 GABUTTI Emilie

GÖDDE Ella 6 13 15 9 BOUILLANT Audrey

GREUL Kerstin 3 16 20 5 ROMEO Virginia

FRIEDERICH Adriana 6 22 25 5 BOUILLANT Audrey

GÖDDE Ella 3 25 30 5 GABUTTI Emilie

GREUL Kerstin 3 28 35 5 BOUILLANT Audrey

GÖDDE Ella 4 32 40 5 ROMEO Virginia

FRIEDERICH Adriana 1 33 45 5 GABUTTI Emilie

11:00 | Piste 13 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / STAMBROUSKAYA Alina, BLR

JAPAN 33 40 GERMANY 2

SATO Kotomi 5 5 4 4 KINDEL Rabea

ITO Rin 1 6 8 4 LOH Pauline

ICHIGATANI Ai 1 7 8 0 ZERRWECK Lina

ITO Rin 0 7 8 0 KINDEL Rabea

SATO Kotomi 6 13 11 3 ZERRWECK Lina

ICHIGATANI Ai 6 19 17 6 LOH Pauline

ITO Rin 2 21 28 11 ZERRWECK Lina

ICHIGATANI Ai 1 22 31 3 KINDEL Rabea

SATO Kotomi 11 33 40 9 LOH Pauline

11:00 | Piste 15 R: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani, FIN / ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER

ITALY 2 45 34 BELGIUM

CONSONNI Ginevra 5 5 1 1 VANDINGENEN Aube

MACCAGNO Carola 3 8 6 5 WASIAK Axelle

BILLI Sofia 7 15 8 2 BEKEN Solane

MACCAGNO Carola 5 20 13 5 VANDINGENEN Aube

CONSONNI Ginevra 1 21 17 4 BEKEN Solane

BILLI Sofia 3 24 22 5 WASIAK Axelle

PIERACCIANI Alice 11 35 28 6 BEKEN Solane

BILLI Sofia 5 40 31 3 VANDINGENEN Aube

CONSONNI Ginevra 5 45 34 3 WASIAK Axelle
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Table of 8

11:00 | Piste 2 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI

RUSSIA 2 43 45 ROMANIA

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 4 4 1 1 ENACHE Talida

KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya 6 10 10 9 LEONTE Mihaela

POPOVA Polina 4 14 15 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya 4 18 20 5 ENACHE Talida

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 7 25 21 1 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

POPOVA Polina 5 30 26 5 LEONTE Mihaela

KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya 2 32 26 0 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

POPOVA Polina 4 36 35 9 ENACHE Talida

BALYAGINA Anastasiya 7 43 45 10 LEONTE Mihaela

11:00 | Piste 3 R: PIPART Adeline, FRA / BEUGNETTE Mathieu, FRA

ITALY 45 31 POLAND

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 5 5 2 2 JANELLI Zofia

ROSSATTI Emilia 5 10 5 3 KLASIK Alicja

PIZZINI Alessia 5 15 6 1 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

ROSSATTI Emilia 5 20 9 3 JANELLI Zofia

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 5 25 13 4 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

PIZZINI Alessia 5 30 18 5 KLASIK Alicja

LOMBARDI Marta 5 35 20 2 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

PIZZINI Alessia 2 37 23 3 JANELLI Zofia

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 8 45 31 8 KLASIK Alicja

11:00 | Piste 4 R: ARGENTI Laura, ITA / PTAK Marek, POL

BELARUS 28 39 RUSSIA 1

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 5 5 4 4 GZYUNOVA Anna

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 5 10 9 5 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 3 13 15 6 MINNULLINA Ella

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 0 13 16 1 GZYUNOVA Anna

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 4 17 24 8 MINNULLINA Ella

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 4 21 29 5 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 3 24 35 6 MINNULLINA Ella

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 0 24 35 0 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 4 28 39 4 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

11:00 | Piste 5 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

UKRAINE 36 45 ESTONIA

SADOVA Dariia 2 2 0 0 SKOBLOV Sandra

CHAVIGNY Sophie 7 9 10 10 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

MAZUR Yeva 0 9 10 0 PALK Madli

CHAVIGNY Sophie 3 12 17 7 SKOBLOV Sandra

SADOVA Dariia 3 15 25 8 PALK Madli

MAZUR Yeva 3 18 30 5 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4 22 35 5 PALK Madli

MAZUR Yeva 6 28 38 3 SKOBLOV Sandra

SADOVA Dariia 8 36 45 7 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
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Semi-Final

12:15 | Piste 2 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

ITALY 40 45 ROMANIA

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 3 3 5 5 LEONTE Mihaela

LOMBARDI Marta 4 7 10 5 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

ROSSATTI Emilia 3 10 15 5 ENACHE Talida

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 9 19 19 4 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

PIZZINI Alessia 6 25 24 5 LEONTE Mihaela

LOMBARDI Marta 1 26 28 4 ENACHE Talida

PIZZINI Alessia 3 29 35 7 GHICA Andrada

KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 9 38 40 5 ENACHE Talida

LOMBARDI Marta 2 40 45 5 LEONTE Mihaela

12:15 | Piste 3 R: BEUGNETTE Mathieu, FRA / PIPART Adeline, FRA

ESTONIA 40 45 RUSSIA 1

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 5 3 3 MINNULLINA Ella

PALK Madli 3 8 7 4 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

SKOBLOV Sandra 1 9 9 2 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

PALK Madli 3 12 14 5 MINNULLINA Ella

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 11 23 25 11 VOROBEVA Anastasiia

SKOBLOV Sandra 2 25 27 2 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen

PALK Madli 0 25 27 0 GZYUNOVA Anna

SKOBLOV Sandra 1 26 31 4 MINNULLINA Ella

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 14 40 45 14 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen
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Table 5-8

12:15 | Piste 4 R: ETTENGRUBER Marcel, GER / CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU

POLAND 39 45 RUSSIA 2

KLASIK Alicja 4 4 5 5 KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 6 10 9 4 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

JANELLI Zofia 2 12 10 1 BUNAKOVA Maria

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 7 19 20 10 KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya

KLASIK Alicja 0 19 23 3 BUNAKOVA Maria

JANELLI Zofia 4 23 30 7 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 3 26 35 5 BUNAKOVA Maria

JANELLI Zofia 2 28 40 5 KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya

KLASIK Alicja 11 39 45 5 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

12:15 | Piste 5 R: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice, ITA / ARGENTI Laura, ITA

UKRAINE 45 24 BELARUS

MAZUR Yeva 0 0 0 0 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna

SADOVA Dariia 10 10 7 7 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 5 15 9 2 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

MAZUR Yeva 3 18 11 2 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 3 21 11 0 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna

SADOVA Dariia 5 26 14 3 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 5 31 19 5 MIKHALEVICH Anhelina

MAZUR Yeva 8 39 22 3 KUZMICH Aliaksandra

SADOVA Dariia 6 45 24 2 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
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Table 13-16

12:15 | Piste 13 R: LEBEDEV Eduard, EST / AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI

GERMANY 45 42 FRANCE 2

FRIEDERICH Adriana 3 3 5 5 PINIER Clementine

GREUL Kerstin 2 5 10 5 KELLER Camille

KIRSCHNER Elena 4 9 15 5 CREPIN Daphne

GÖDDE Ella 3 12 20 5 PINIER Clementine

FRIEDERICH Adriana 3 15 25 5 MARGRY Emma

KIRSCHNER Elena 6 21 28 3 KELLER Camille

GÖDDE Ella 10 31 31 3 MARGRY Emma

KIRSCHNER Elena 4 35 32 1 PINIER Clementine

FRIEDERICH Adriana 10 45 42 10 KELLER Camille

12:15 | Piste 15 R: PTAK Marek, POL / STAMBROUSKAYA Alina, BLR

BELGIUM 44 28 JAPAN

ROMMES Noelia 5 5 4 4 SATO Kotomi

WASIAK Axelle 5 10 5 1 ITO Rin

BEKEN Solane 0 10 5 0 ICHIGATANI Ai

ROMMES Noelia 7 17 10 5 ITO Rin

BEKEN Solane 8 25 17 7 SATO Kotomi

WASIAK Axelle 5 30 18 1 ICHIGATANI Ai

BEKEN Solane 5 35 20 2 ITO Rin

ROMMES Noelia 0 35 21 1 ICHIGATANI Ai

WASIAK Axelle 9 44 28 7 SATO Kotomi
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Table 9-12

12:15 | Piste 10 R: YETTOU Camille, BEL / PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani, FIN

SWITZERLAND 28 29 FRANCE

ROMEO Virginia 3 3 0 0 MBIIM Solene

GABUTTI Emilie 0 3 0 0 BOUSFIHA Chloe

BOUILLANT Audrey 0 7 1 1 VARELLAS Ochana

ROMEO Virginia 0 7 2 0 BOUSFIHA Chloe

BOUILLANT Audrey 0 7 2 0 MBIIM Solene

GABUTTI Emilie 3 10 7 5 VARELLAS Ochana

BOUILLANT Audrey 6 16 9 2 BOUSFIHA Chloe

ROMEO Virginia 6 22 16 7 VARELLAS Ochana

GABUTTI Emilie 6 28 29 13 MBIIM Solene

12:15 | Piste 11 R: SAVCHENKO Tetyana, UKR / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

ITALY 2 43 22 GERMANY 2

CONSONNI Ginevra 5 5 1 1 KINDEL Rabea

BILLI Sofia 5 10 1 0 LOH Pauline

PIERACCIANI Alice 5 15 3 2 ZERRWECK Lina

BILLI Sofia 5 20 3 0 KINDEL Rabea

CONSONNI Ginevra 5 25 8 5 ZERRWECK Lina

PIERACCIANI Alice 3 28 12 4 LOH Pauline

BILLI Sofia 7 35 17 5 ZERRWECK Lina

MACCAGNO Carola 5 40 17 0 ZITTEL Alexandra

CONSONNI Ginevra 3 43 22 5 LOH Pauline

Place 3/4

13:30 | Piste 17 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER / BEUGNETTE Mathieu, FRA

ESTONIA 27 45 ITALY

SKOBLOV Sandra 4 4 5 5 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 3 7 10 5 ROSSATTI Emilia

PALK Madli 0 7 10 0 PIZZINI Alessia

SKOBLOV Sandra 0 7 10 0 ROSSATTI Emilia

PALK Madli 4 11 20 10 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 16 30 10 PIZZINI Alessia

PALK Madli 4 20 34 4 ROSSATTI Emilia

SKOBLOV Sandra 5 25 40 6 PIZZINI Alessia

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2 27 45 5 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria
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Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste 4 R: CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

UKRAINE 35 45 RUSSIA 2

SADOVA Dariia 3 3 2 2 KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 4 7 7 5 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

MAZUR Yeva 1 8 12 5 BUNAKOVA Maria

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 3 11 14 2 KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya

SADOVA Dariia 5 16 21 7 BUNAKOVA Maria

MAZUR Yeva 3 19 27 6 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2 21 33 6 BUNAKOVA Maria

CHAVIGNY Sophie 5 26 38 5 KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya

SADOVA Dariia 9 35 45 7 BALYAGINA Anastasiya

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste 5 R: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice, ITA / YETTOU Camille, BEL

BELARUS 33 45 POLAND

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 5 5 5 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 2 7 8 3 JANELLI Zofia

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 3 10 10 2 PEKALA Beata

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 9 19 19 9 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 2 21 24 5 PEKALA Beata

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 3 24 30 6 JANELLI Zofia

KUZMICH Aliaksandra 3 27 35 5 PEKALA Beata

MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 5 32 40 5 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 1 33 45 5 JANELLI Zofia

Place 15/16

13:30 | Piste 15 R: ARGENTI Laura, ITA / AMEZ-DROZ Leon, SUI

JAPAN 38 44 FRANCE 2

ICHIGATANI Ai 2 2 4 4 PINIER Clementine

SATO Kotomi 8 10 9 5 MARGRY Emma

ITO Rin 3 13 15 6 CREPIN Daphne

ICHIGATANI Ai 0 13 15 0 MARGRY Emma

ITO Rin 5 18 23 8 PINIER Clementine

SATO Kotomi 9 27 28 5 CREPIN Daphne

ITO Rin 0 27 28 0 MARGRY Emma

ICHIGATANI Ai 5 32 35 7 CREPIN Daphne

SATO Kotomi 6 38 44 9 PINIER Clementine
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Place 13/14

13:30 | Piste 3 R: STAMBROUSKAYA Alina, BLR / SAVCHENKO Tetyana, UKR

BELGIUM 39 45 GERMANY

WASIAK Axelle 5 5 1 1 KIRSCHNER Elena

ROMMES Noelia 5 10 6 5 FRIEDERICH Adriana

BEKEN Solane 5 15 10 4 GÖDDE Ella

ROMMES Noelia 3 18 12 2 KIRSCHNER Elena

WASIAK Axelle 6 24 19 7 GÖDDE Ella

BEKEN Solane 3 27 19 0 FRIEDERICH Adriana

ROMMES Noelia 2 29 31 12 GÖDDE Ella

BEKEN Solane 0 29 34 3 KIRSCHNER Elena

WASIAK Axelle 10 39 45 11 FRIEDERICH Adriana

Place 11/12

13:30 | Piste 11 R: PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani, FIN / PTAK Marek, POL

GERMANY 2 45 40 SWITZERLAND

LOH Pauline 3 3 3 3 ROMEO Virginia

ZITTEL Alexandra 7 10 8 5 VILLIGER Elin

KINDEL Rabea 3 13 11 3 BOUILLANT Audrey

ZITTEL Alexandra 7 20 14 3 ROMEO Virginia

LOH Pauline 4 24 19 5 BOUILLANT Audrey

KINDEL Rabea 6 30 24 5 VILLIGER Elin

ZITTEL Alexandra 4 34 27 3 BOUILLANT Audrey

KINDEL Rabea 3 37 30 3 ROMEO Virginia

LOH Pauline 8 45 40 10 VILLIGER Elin

Place 9/10

13:30 | Piste 10 R: ECKL Kristin, GER / LEBEDEV Eduard, EST

ITALY 2 37 44 FRANCE

BILLI Sofia 5 5 4 4 MBIIM Solene

MACCAGNO Carola 3 8 10 6 DAURAT Carla

CONSONNI Ginevra 6 14 15 5 VARELLAS Ochana

BILLI Sofia 6 20 19 4 DAURAT Carla

CONSONNI Ginevra 4 24 23 4 MBIIM Solene

MACCAGNO Carola 4 28 26 3 VARELLAS Ochana

CONSONNI Ginevra 2 30 30 4 DAURAT Carla

BILLI Sofia 6 36 36 6 VARELLAS Ochana

MACCAGNO Carola 1 37 44 8 MBIIM Solene
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Final

15:00 | Piste 17 R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER / PIPART Adeline, FRA

RUSSIA 1 44 34 ROMANIA

BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 3 3 3 3 ENACHE Talida

GZYUNOVA Anna 4 7 4 1 LEONTE Mihaela

MINNULLINA Ella 0 7 4 0 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

GZYUNOVA Anna 4 11 8 4 ENACHE Talida

BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 8 19 10 2 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

MINNULLINA Ella 7 26 19 9 LEONTE Mihaela

GZYUNOVA Anna 0 26 20 1 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

MINNULLINA Ella 9 35 26 6 ENACHE Talida

BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 9 44 34 8 LEONTE Mihaela
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 RUS RUSSIA 1  

          VOROBEVA Anastasiia RUS 2002

          BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 2001

          MINNULLINA Ella RUS National team 2002

          GZYUNOVA Anna RUS National team 2002

2 ROU ROMANIA  

          ENACHE Talida ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001

          LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2001

          GHICA Andrada ROU ACS Stesial 2003

          CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002

3 ITA ITALY  

          PIZZINI Alessia ITA CDS Ravennate 2001

          ROSSATTI Emilia ITA AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001

          KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA ASDGS Pietro Giannone 2001

          LOMBARDI Marta ITA CUS Pavia Scherma 2001

4 EST ESTONIA  

          SKOBLOV Sandra EST IREM 2001

          PALK Madli EST En Garde Haapsalu 2003

          TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST En Garde Haapsalu 2001

5 RUS RUSSIA 2  

          BUNAKOVA Maria RUS 2001

          BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS National team 2002

          POPOVA Polina RUS National team 2001

          KHOROSHEVA Anastasiya RUS National team 2001

6 UKR UKRAINE  

          CHAVIGNY Sophie UKR KIEW 2003

          CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR KIEW 2002

          MAZUR Yeva UKR Khmelnitskiy 2003

          SADOVA Dariia UKR Khmelnitskiy 2002

7 POL POLAND  

          KLASIK Alicja POL RMKS Rybnik 2004

          JANELLI Zofia POL KS Szpada Wroclaw 2002

          ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL RMKS Rybnik 2003

          PEKALA Beata POL RMKS Rybnik 2002

8 BLR BELARUS  

          DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 2002

          MIKHALEVICH Anhelina BLR 2001

          ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 2003

          KUZMICH Aliaksandra BLR 2001

9 FRA FRANCE  

          BOUSFIHA Chloe FRA 16 MONTPEL UC 2002

          MBIIM Solene FRA 28 LEVALLOIS 2001

          DAURAT Carla FRA 25 RAMONVILLE 2001

          VARELLAS Ochana FRA 12 CAYENNE CE 2004

10 ITA ITALY 2  

          MACCAGNO Carola ITA TOISE 2003
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          PIERACCIANI Alice ITA Pro Novara Scherma 2002

          BILLI Sofia ITA RALUG 2002

          CONSONNI Ginevra ITA TOISE 2001

11 GER GERMANY 2  

          LOH Pauline GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2001

          KINDEL Rabea GER NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2002

          ZITTEL Alexandra GER WÜ Heidenheimer SB 2004

          ZERRWECK Lina GER BN Fechtverein Heidelberg 2004

12 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          BOUILLANT Audrey SUI CAL Lausanne 2002

          VILLIGER Elin SUI ZFC Zürich 2001

          ROMEO Virginia SUI LUG Lugano 2002

          GABUTTI Emilie SUI SAL Lugano 2002

13 GER GERMANY  

          KIRSCHNER Elena GER NR Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V. 2002

          GREUL Kerstin GER WÜ TSF Ditzingen 2002

          GÖDDE Ella GER NR OFC Bonn 2001

          FRIEDERICH Adriana GER NR OFC Bonn 2001

14 BEL BELGIUM  

          ROMMES Noelia BEL CE Charlemagne 2003

          WASIAK Axelle BEL Flanders Fencing 2001

          BEKEN Solane BEL 2001

          VANDINGENEN Aube BEL Catena 2001

15 FRA FRANCE 2  

          PINIER Clementine FRA 25 ESCRIME RODEZ AVEYRON 2002

          CREPIN Daphne FRA DOUAI CE 2001

          MARGRY Emma FRA ABBEVILLE 2002

          KELLER Camille FRA 17 ST AVOLD MJC 2001

16 JPN JAPAN  

          SATO Kotomi JPN 2001

          ITO Rin JPN 2002

          ICHIGATANI Ai JPN 2002

Table of 32

17 ROU ROMANIA 2  

          MOROIANU Bianca ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2003

          MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU ACS Stesial 2003

          ZOTA Diana ROU CSS Quarto Buc 2003

          DURAU Claudia ROU LPS Craiova 2001

18 FIN FINLAND  

          TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE 2002

          JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM 2001

          RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN HFM 2001

          PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM 2002

19 EST ESTONIA 2  

          SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST En Garde Haapsalu 2001

          TRUUSE Gabriela EST Pohjakotkas 2004

          LAGE Getter EST Tallinna Mook 2002

20 POL POLAND 2  

          GWOZDZ Julia POL Bytomskie Towarzystwo Szermiercze 2002
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          MARUCHA Weronika POL SKS FLESZ Swidnica 2001

          KWIECIEN Julia POL Muszkieter Gliwice 2001

          STASZULONEK Karolina POL Piast Gliwice 2002

21 SIN SINGAPORE  

          SELAMAT Siti Nursuhailah SIN SSP 2002

          TAN Veralyn Chou Xin SIN SSP 2001

          TAN Aaliyaa Shu Qi SIN SSP 2002

          YU Sihan CHN SSP 2001
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name B C D E I H G F P O N M L K J Q Ref Vid Ass

BEL YETTOU Camille 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

BLR STAMBROUSKAYA
Alina

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

EST LEBEDEV Eduard 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

FIN PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

FRA C PIPART Adeline 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

JAHNKE Matthieu 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

BEUGNETTE
Mathieu

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GER CN CN E ETTENGRUBER
Marcel

1 1 1 3 0 0

D C E SCHALLENKAMMER
Lisa

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CN CN ECKL Kristin 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

C HAENSCHKE Louis
Albert

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

ITA B ARGENTI Laura 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B DI QUINZIO
SCAGLIONE
Beatrice

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

POL PTAK Marek 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

ROU CIUCULESCU Alina 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SUI B AMEZ-DROZ Leon 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

UKR SAVCHENKO
Tetyana

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist

Epee female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold ITA CENA Marzia AS Pro Vercelli 2002

Silver ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 2001

Bronze ITA REPANATI Benedetta AS Pro Vercelli 2001

Bronze SUI GABUTTI Emilie SAL Lugano 2002

Epee female Team U17

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA 1  

      VOROBEVA Anastasiia 2002

      BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 2001

      MINNULLINA Ella National team 2002

      GZYUNOVA Anna National team 2002

Silver ROU ROMANIA  

      ENACHE Talida CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001

      LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 2001

      GHICA Andrada ACS Stesial 2003

      CONSTANTINESCU Cristina CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2002

Bronze ITA ITALY  

      PIZZINI Alessia CDS Ravennate 2001

      ROSSATTI Emilia AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001

      KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ASDGS Pietro Giannone 2001

      LOMBARDI Marta CUS Pavia Scherma 2001


